
 
e-mail phone cell

1 Avant Julie 20 Bartlett Road Brentwood NH 03833 julieavant007@gmail.com 603 502 4588  

2 Barnet Janet 11 Hibbard Road Marblehead MA 01945 jhbquilts@gmail.com   

3 Berg Margaret 294 Charles Bancroft Highway Litchfield NH 03052 margaretberg930@gmail.com

4 Boulay Jane 17 Vesper Drive PO Box 92 Pocasset MA 02559 jane.boulay@gmail.com 508 493 3838  

5 Brown Carol 1 Riverwalk Hampton NH 03842 caroljbrown14@gmail.com 857 600 9206

6 Cameron Georgia 31 Olde Farms Road Boxford MA 01921 gpcameron@gmail.com 781 835 8627

7 Cedarholm Sally 81 Fox Garrison Road Lee NH 03861 scedarholm@comcast.net

8 Chevalier Dottiann 25 Lovering Road North Hampton NH 03862 dkchevalier@icloud.com 603 686 3670  

9 Cliff Donna 15 Cherry Hill Drive Greenland NH 03840 kilroycliff1@gmail.com 603 770 1899

10 Clode Dar 14 Whiteley Drive Dover NH 03820 djclode@comcast.net   

11 Crafts Patty 4 Peabody Drive Brentwood NH 03833 craftscustomquiltingservice@gmail.com 603 244 9578

12 Daugherty Crystal 5 Powow Cove Lane Amesbury MA 01913 crystaldaugherty@gmail.com 617 851 6162  

13 Daugherty Shannon 25 Cedar Street Unit 6 Amesbury MA 01913 sdaughtery7@hotmail.com  607 738 4848

14 DiCicco-Both Regina 2 Buckskin Lane North Hampton NH 03862 bwh_red@yahoo.com 603 571 6354  

15 Donnolly Megan 711 Washington Road Rye NH 03870 mmegan@aol.com 603 498 0197

16 Dugnay Nancy 5B Cardinal Lane Epping NH 03042 nldugnay_1@msn.com   

17 Foos Diane 5 Young Drive Durham PA 03824 dianemfoos@gmail.com

18 Forthoffer Gail 113 Elm Street Methuen MA 01844 gforth@comcast.net 978 430 1188

19 Giblin Joanne 44 Border Winds Ave Seabrook NH 03874 joannegiblin@gmail.com 603 817 1729  

20 Granahan Susan 301 Winnacunnet Rd Hampton NH  03842 lileesue@yahoo.com 603 502 4049

21 Grote Jaci 124 Washington Road Rye NH 03870 ojgrote@me.com  603-235-6287

22 Hadyniak Susan 23 Goss Road North Hampton NH 03862 susanhadyniak@verizon.net N/A 267 984 3296

23 Hearn Jean 265 Washington Street Dover NH 03820 mumsyoh@gmail.com  603 953 3993

24 Hoelzer Joyce 6 Erik Drive Dover NH 03862 jbusacct@gmail.com 603 834 9779

25 Hume Laurie 20 Morrill ST Hampton NH 03842 laurie.m.hume@gmail.com  336 978 6772

26 Irish Diana 85 Hampton MDWS Hampton NH 03842 DLirish22@gmail.com 978 314 1065  

27 Jackson-Rafter Susan 22 N. River Lake Road Nottingham NH 03290 sjrafter@comcast.net  603 498 0196

28 Jones Wendy 19 Ridgecrest Drive Greenlland NH 03840 wjones13@mac.com 603 770 9447

29 Jordon Tracy 768 Post Road Greenland NH 03840 tmbjordan1183@gmail.com 603 799 4635

30 Kenney Karen 9 Linwood Lane Stratham NH 03885 dianabath@gmail.com 781 838 2686

31 Lamie Julie 70 Mill Road #2 North Hampton NH 03862 julielamie@gmail.com 508 560 4721

32 Lamie Kate 30 Titcomb St #4 Newburyport MA 01950 kate.lamie@gmail.com  508 498 2070

33 Mahoney Barbara 11 Farley Avenue Ipswitch MA 01938 northshorequilter@gmail.com

34 Marion Florence 17 Lamprey River Park Newmarket NH 03857 flomarion@verizon.net 603 501 6900  

35 Mercier Renee 20 French's Lane Kensington NH 03833 rynercier@gmail.com N/A 978 457 4927
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36 Michaels Sue 4 Haywick Dr Stratham NH 03885 sue@dragonflyart.com 860-306-3126  

37 Mucher Robin 316 Elm Street Farmington NH 03835 muchrg2@gmail.com 603 340 0904

38 Ogilvie Julie 12 Smith Garrison Road Newmarket NH 03857 blurbomaf@gmail.com

39 Oxton Gail 5 Hetnar's Way Epping NH 03042 joxton_att@verizon.net 410 480 2368  

40 Patrick Kelly 8 Alewife Ct Exeter NH 03833 Patrick6252000@yahoo.com 317 345 7894

41 Read Holly 3 Brook Pasture Lane Essex MA 01929 hollylread@gmail.com 845 705 4277  

42 Ryan Karen 2 Laurier St Somersworth NH 03878 karyon10315@gmail.com 508 736 6657  

43 Scolaro Brenda 12 Old Bay Road POB 211 Newcastle NH 03854 frendasboutique1@gmail.com 603 501 0960 203 858 8049

44 Smith Sheckell Diane 12 Scotland Road Kingston NH 03848 smithsheck@gmail.com 603 642 6142

45 Somerset Lucia 10 Chestnut Street #2203 Exeter NH 03833 donlou@comcast.net 603 778 6121 603 770 5176

46 Sullivan Patti 32 Gray Court Rye NH 03870 psullivan2derry@gmail.com 603 714 0351  

47 Therrian Wolfgang 303 W Kearney Road Lowell MA 01852 marrok@gmail.com  508 633 4754

48 Walker SueAnn 2544 Elm Street Manchester NH 03104 sueannwalker@comcast.net 603 669 4661 603 493 8199

49 Walstad Patricia 605 Outerbridge Drive Laconia NH 03246 patricia.walstad@gmail.com 603-320-2778

50 Ward Wendy 12 Arlington Street Amesbury MA` 01913 wardwl@yahoo.com N/A 978 852 0661

51 Webster Susan 7 Colcord Road Kingston NH 03848 scjwebster@gmail.com 603 702 1861

52 Welling Marylee 10 Chestnut Street #2301 Exeter NH 03833 wellingmarylee@gmail.com N/A 603 395 8990

53 Williams Elysia 14 Greenleaf Street Haverhill MA 01835 elysiaalleman@gmail.com 413 884 2075  

54 Woulfe Suzanne 159 South Road Fremont NH 03044 wingneedle@gmail.com   
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